A list of approved ARC grants, by Scheme and Administering Organisation

for the period 26 Jan 2025 to 31 Aug 2025

Data as at: 03 Sept 2025

Note 1 - The data are provided for the intended use only (as described in the request) and

should not be re-used for any other purpose.

Note 2 - All data are limited to the information provided within the proposal and does not
include any variations that have been made to the project after approval.

Scheme Name Admin Org Funding

Discovery Indigenous Federation University Australia $436,214
Discovery Indigenous Griffith University $866,853
Discovery Indigenous James Cook University $652,368
Discovery Indigenous La Trobe University $1,440,539
Discovery Indigenous Monash University $3,239,306
Discovery Indigenous RMIT University $1,258,258
Discovery Indigenous The Australian National University $3,597,996
Discovery Indigenous The University of New South Wales $1,594,446
Discovery Indigenous The University of Queensland $3,631,111
Discovery Indigenous University of Tasmania $1,761,443
ARC Future Fellowships Charles Sturt University $1,264,129
ARC Future Fellowships Curtin University $2,076,574
ARC Future Fellowships Deakin University $2,257,687
ARC Future Fellowships Griffith University $3,703,304
ARC Future Fellowships James Cook University $1,273,179
ARC Future Fellowships La Trobe University $4,506,497
ARC Future Fellowships Macquarie University $6,280,980
ARC Future Fellowships Monash University $13,976,295
ARC Future Fellowships Murdoch University $1,276,884
ARC Future Fellowships Queensland University of Technology $1,234,510
ARC Future Fellowships RMIT University $3,523,048
ARC Future Fellowships The Australian National University $8,149,543
ARC Future Fellowships The University of Adelaide $5,702,334
ARC Future Fellowships The University of Melbourne $11,530,464
ARC Future Fellowships The University of New South Wales $8,270,083
ARC Future Fellowships The University of Newcastle $2,225,428
ARC Future Fellowships The University of Queensland $13,179,264
ARC Future Fellowships The University of Sydney $10,177,107
ARC Future Fellowships The University of Western Australia $3,393,116
ARC Future Fellowships University of South Australia $1,131,448
ARC Future Fellowships University of Technology Sydney $2,226,883
ARC Future Fellowships University of Wollongong $4,708,393
ARC Future Fellowships Western Sydney University $2,538,920
Australian Laureate Fellowships Flinders University $3,890,346
Australian Laureate Fellowships Monash University $11,482,875
Australian Laureate Fellowships The Australian National University $3,888,099
Australian Laureate Fellowships The University of Melbourne $3,762,590
Australian Laureate Fellowships The University of New South Wales $11,248,213
Australian Laureate Fellowships The University of Queensland $11,718,180
Australian Laureate Fellowships The University of Sydney $3,904,460
Australian Laureate Fellowships The University of Western Australia $3,916,944
Australian Laureate Fellowships University of Tasmania $7,674,319
Australian Laureate Fellowships University of Technology Sydney $3,771,349
Early Career Industry Fellowships Curtin University $1,011,576
Early Career Industry Fellowships Deakin University $957,863
Early Career Industry Fellowships Flinders University $514,863
Early Career Industry Fellowships Griffith University $1,021,496
Early Career Industry Fellowships La Trobe University $471,355
Early Career Industry Fellowships Macquarie University $1,027,218
Early Career Industry Fellowships Monash University $989,868
Early Career Industry Fellowships Queensland University of Technology $1,012,074
Early Career Industry Fellowships RMIT University $2,484,719
Early Career Industry Fellowships The Australian National University $2,022,775
Early Career Industry Fellowships The University of Adelaide $1,361,827



Early Career Industry Fellowships

Early Career Industry Fellowships

Early Career Industry Fellowships

Early Career Industry Fellowships

Early Career Industry Fellowships

Early Career Industry Fellowships

Early Career Industry Fellowships
Industrial Transformation Research Hubs
Industrial Transformation Research Hubs
Industrial Transformation Research Hubs
Industrial Transformation Research Hubs
Industrial Transformation Research Hubs
Industrial Transformation Training Centres
Industrial Transformation Training Centres
Industrial Transformation Training Centres
Industrial Transformation Training Centres
Industrial Transformation Training Centres
Industrial Transformation Training Centres
Industry Laureate Fellowships

Industry Laureate Fellowships

Industry Laureate Fellowships

Industry Laureate Fellowships

Industry Laureate Fellowships

Industry Laureate Fellowships

Industry Laureate Fellowships

Linkage Projects

Linkage Projects

Linkage Projects

Linkage Projects

Linkage Projects

Linkage Projects

Linkage Projects

Linkage Projects

Linkage Projects

Linkage Projects

Linkage Projects

Linkage Projects

Linkage Projects

Linkage Projects

Linkage Projects

Linkage Projects

Linkage Projects

Linkage Projects

Linkage Projects

Linkage Projects

Linkage Projects

Linkage Projects

Mid-Career Industry Fellowships
Mid-Career Industry Fellowships
Mid-Career Industry Fellowships
Mid-Career Industry Fellowships
Mid-Career Industry Fellowships
Mid-Career Industry Fellowships
Mid-Career Industry Fellowships
Mid-Career Industry Fellowships
Mid-Career Industry Fellowships
Mid-Career Industry Fellowships
Mid-Career Industry Fellowships
Mid-Career Industry Fellowships
Mid-Career Industry Fellowships
Mid-Career Industry Fellowships
Mid-Career Industry Fellowships
Mid-Career Industry Fellowships

The University of Melbourne

The University of New South Wales
The University of Queensland

The University of Sydney

The University of Western Australia
University of Technology Sydney
University of Wollongong

Monash University

RMIT University

The University of New South Wales
The University of Queensland
University of Technology Sydney
Flinders University

Monash University

Queensland University of Technology
The University of Melbourne

The University of Queensland

The University of Sydney

Griffith University

Queensland University of Technology
RMIT University

The University of New South Wales
The University of Queensland

The University of Sydney
University of Technology Sydney
Curtin University

Flinders University

Griffith University

La Trobe University

Monash University

Queensland University of Technology
RMIT University

Southern Cross University
Swinburne University of Technology
The Australian National University
The University of Adelaide

The University of Melbourne

The University of New South Wales
The University of Newcastle

The University of Queensland

The University of Sydney
University of South Australia
University of Southern Queensland
University of Technology Sydney
University of the Sunshine Coast
University of Wollongong

Western Sydney University

Curtin University

Deakin University

Flinders University

La Trobe University

Monash University

Queensland University of Technology
RMIT University

The Australian National University
The University of Melbourne

The University of New South Wales
The University of Queensland

The University of Sydney
University of Canberra

University of Southern Queensland
University of Technology Sydney
University of Wollongong

$1,030,045
$2,872,866
$3,472,319
$1,529,427
$1,943,302

$498,748

$514,783
$8,950,000
$4,750,000
$5,000,000
$3,693,326
$5,000,000
$5,000,000
$9,748,000
$5,000,000
$5,000,000
$4,999,996
$5,000,000
$3,957,431
$3,849,597
$3,212,500
$3,985,106
$7,925,411
$3,522,756
$3,947,234

$359,160
$1,492,369
$2,133,837

$709,404
$2,970,408
$1,301,016
$2,963,755

$561,251

$924,413
$2,518,983
$1,928,863
$4,598,641
$4,622,625
$1,274,711
$4,712,704
$3,988,819
$2,431,761
$1,234,576
$2,898,019

$419,650
$1,091,272
$1,492,328
$1,160,200
$1,181,800
$1,133,337
$1,181,367
$1,181,620
$1,146,592
$1,150,033

$949,250
$2,363,600
$1,181,800
$7,725,476
$2,133,514
$1,165,758
$1,159,800
$2,128,028
$1,180,880




