

**A list of approved ARC grants, by Scheme and Administering Organisation
for the period 26 Jan 2025 to 31 Aug 2025**

Data as at: 03 Sept 2025

Note 1 - The data are provided for the intended use only (as described in the request) and should not be re-used for any other purpose.

Note 2 - All data are limited to the information provided within the proposal and does not include any variations that have been made to the project after approval.

Scheme Name	Admin Org	Funding
Discovery Indigenous	Federation University Australia	\$436,214
Discovery Indigenous	Griffith University	\$866,853
Discovery Indigenous	James Cook University	\$652,368
Discovery Indigenous	La Trobe University	\$1,440,539
Discovery Indigenous	Monash University	\$3,239,306
Discovery Indigenous	RMIT University	\$1,258,258
Discovery Indigenous	The Australian National University	\$3,597,996
Discovery Indigenous	The University of New South Wales	\$1,594,446
Discovery Indigenous	The University of Queensland	\$3,631,111
Discovery Indigenous	University of Tasmania	\$1,761,443
ARC Future Fellowships	Charles Sturt University	\$1,264,129
ARC Future Fellowships	Curtin University	\$2,076,574
ARC Future Fellowships	Deakin University	\$2,257,687
ARC Future Fellowships	Griffith University	\$3,703,304
ARC Future Fellowships	James Cook University	\$1,273,179
ARC Future Fellowships	La Trobe University	\$4,506,497
ARC Future Fellowships	Macquarie University	\$6,280,980
ARC Future Fellowships	Monash University	\$13,976,295
ARC Future Fellowships	Murdoch University	\$1,276,884
ARC Future Fellowships	Queensland University of Technology	\$1,234,510
ARC Future Fellowships	RMIT University	\$3,523,048
ARC Future Fellowships	The Australian National University	\$8,149,543
ARC Future Fellowships	The University of Adelaide	\$5,702,334
ARC Future Fellowships	The University of Melbourne	\$11,530,464
ARC Future Fellowships	The University of New South Wales	\$8,270,083
ARC Future Fellowships	The University of Newcastle	\$2,225,428
ARC Future Fellowships	The University of Queensland	\$13,179,264
ARC Future Fellowships	The University of Sydney	\$10,177,107
ARC Future Fellowships	The University of Western Australia	\$3,393,116
ARC Future Fellowships	University of South Australia	\$1,131,448
ARC Future Fellowships	University of Technology Sydney	\$2,226,883
ARC Future Fellowships	University of Wollongong	\$4,708,393
ARC Future Fellowships	Western Sydney University	\$2,538,920
Australian Laureate Fellowships	Flinders University	\$3,890,346
Australian Laureate Fellowships	Monash University	\$11,482,875
Australian Laureate Fellowships	The Australian National University	\$3,888,099
Australian Laureate Fellowships	The University of Melbourne	\$3,762,590
Australian Laureate Fellowships	The University of New South Wales	\$11,248,213
Australian Laureate Fellowships	The University of Queensland	\$11,718,180
Australian Laureate Fellowships	The University of Sydney	\$3,904,460
Australian Laureate Fellowships	The University of Western Australia	\$3,916,944
Australian Laureate Fellowships	University of Tasmania	\$7,674,319
Australian Laureate Fellowships	University of Technology Sydney	\$3,771,349
Early Career Industry Fellowships	Curtin University	\$1,011,576
Early Career Industry Fellowships	Deakin University	\$957,863
Early Career Industry Fellowships	Flinders University	\$514,863
Early Career Industry Fellowships	Griffith University	\$1,021,496
Early Career Industry Fellowships	La Trobe University	\$471,355
Early Career Industry Fellowships	Macquarie University	\$1,027,218
Early Career Industry Fellowships	Monash University	\$989,868
Early Career Industry Fellowships	Queensland University of Technology	\$1,012,074
Early Career Industry Fellowships	RMIT University	\$2,484,719
Early Career Industry Fellowships	The Australian National University	\$2,022,775
Early Career Industry Fellowships	The University of Adelaide	\$1,361,827

Early Career Industry Fellowships	The University of Melbourne	\$1,030,045
Early Career Industry Fellowships	The University of New South Wales	\$2,872,866
Early Career Industry Fellowships	The University of Queensland	\$3,472,319
Early Career Industry Fellowships	The University of Sydney	\$1,529,427
Early Career Industry Fellowships	The University of Western Australia	\$1,943,302
Early Career Industry Fellowships	University of Technology Sydney	\$498,748
Early Career Industry Fellowships	University of Wollongong	\$514,783
Early Career Industry Fellowships	Monash University	\$8,950,000
Industrial Transformation Research Hubs	RMIT University	\$4,750,000
Industrial Transformation Research Hubs	The University of New South Wales	\$5,000,000
Industrial Transformation Research Hubs	The University of Queensland	\$3,693,326
Industrial Transformation Research Hubs	University of Technology Sydney	\$5,000,000
Industrial Transformation Training Centres	Flinders University	\$5,000,000
Industrial Transformation Training Centres	Monash University	\$9,748,000
Industrial Transformation Training Centres	Queensland University of Technology	\$5,000,000
Industrial Transformation Training Centres	The University of Melbourne	\$5,000,000
Industrial Transformation Training Centres	The University of Queensland	\$4,999,996
Industrial Transformation Training Centres	The University of Sydney	\$5,000,000
Industry Laureate Fellowships	Griffith University	\$3,957,431
Industry Laureate Fellowships	Queensland University of Technology	\$3,849,597
Industry Laureate Fellowships	RMIT University	\$3,212,500
Industry Laureate Fellowships	The University of New South Wales	\$3,985,106
Industry Laureate Fellowships	The University of Queensland	\$7,925,411
Industry Laureate Fellowships	The University of Sydney	\$3,522,756
Industry Laureate Fellowships	University of Technology Sydney	\$3,947,234
Linkage Projects	Curtin University	\$359,160
Linkage Projects	Flinders University	\$1,492,369
Linkage Projects	Griffith University	\$2,133,837
Linkage Projects	La Trobe University	\$709,404
Linkage Projects	Monash University	\$2,970,408
Linkage Projects	Queensland University of Technology	\$1,301,016
Linkage Projects	RMIT University	\$2,963,755
Linkage Projects	Southern Cross University	\$561,251
Linkage Projects	Swinburne University of Technology	\$924,413
Linkage Projects	The Australian National University	\$2,518,983
Linkage Projects	The University of Adelaide	\$1,928,863
Linkage Projects	The University of Melbourne	\$4,598,641
Linkage Projects	The University of New South Wales	\$4,622,625
Linkage Projects	The University of Newcastle	\$1,274,711
Linkage Projects	The University of Queensland	\$4,712,704
Linkage Projects	The University of Sydney	\$3,988,819
Linkage Projects	University of South Australia	\$2,431,761
Linkage Projects	University of Southern Queensland	\$1,234,576
Linkage Projects	University of Technology Sydney	\$2,898,019
Linkage Projects	University of the Sunshine Coast	\$419,650
Linkage Projects	University of Wollongong	\$1,091,272
Linkage Projects	Western Sydney University	\$1,492,328
Linkage Projects	Curtin University	\$1,160,200
Mid-Career Industry Fellowships	Deakin University	\$1,181,800
Mid-Career Industry Fellowships	Flinders University	\$1,133,337
Mid-Career Industry Fellowships	La Trobe University	\$1,181,367
Mid-Career Industry Fellowships	Monash University	\$1,181,620
Mid-Career Industry Fellowships	Queensland University of Technology	\$1,146,592
Mid-Career Industry Fellowships	RMIT University	\$1,150,033
Mid-Career Industry Fellowships	The Australian National University	\$949,250
Mid-Career Industry Fellowships	The University of Melbourne	\$2,363,600
Mid-Career Industry Fellowships	The University of New South Wales	\$1,181,800
Mid-Career Industry Fellowships	The University of Queensland	\$7,725,476
Mid-Career Industry Fellowships	The University of Sydney	\$2,133,514
Mid-Career Industry Fellowships	University of Canberra	\$1,165,758
Mid-Career Industry Fellowships	University of Southern Queensland	\$1,159,800
Mid-Career Industry Fellowships	University of Technology Sydney	\$2,128,028
Mid-Career Industry Fellowships	University of Wollongong	\$1,180,880